



CTE Committee Meeting

November 2, 2023 | 8:00 a.m.

Meeting Access

- Public livestream: https://www.youtube.com/@marylandctecommittee/streams
- Please submit written comments and questions at bit.ly/ctepubliccomment or in the YouTube chat

Mission & Vision

The CTE Committee's mission is to build an integrated, globally competitive framework for providing CTE to Maryland students in public schools, institutions of postsecondary education, and the workforce. The CTE Committee's vision is to integrate academic knowledge and occupational competencies that enable students to develop the critical thinking, problem solving, employability, and technical skills required to meet the workforce and economic development needs of the 21st century.

Agenda

Topic	Speaker
Welcome	Myra Norton, Chair
Roll Call	Molly Mesnard, Deputy Director, CTE Committee
Perkins MOU	Myra Norton, Chair
Closing Remarks & Adjournment	Myra Norton, Chair